How many parents responded to the survey in 2004-2005 and 2005-2006, and how does
this compare to the number of students in the population each year?

Campus District District District
EL MS HS
60
335
79
2.8%
24.2%
0.0%

69.3%




% of Students, as % of Students in

Campus Population

Reported by Campus
Parent Respondents

EC 0.0% 0.3%
PK N/A N/A
K 9.8%
1st 14.8%
2nd 16.4%
3rd 21.3%
4th 13.1%

USING THE RESULTS OF THE AISD PARENT SURVEY
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Item Response Details

Number of Barton Hills Elementary School Parent Responses, by Response Option

Strongly Agree Disagree  Strongly Don't

Agree Disagree ~ Know/NA

4a. n=76 48 22 1 1 4
4b. n=77 45 18 0 0 14
4c. n=77 36 15 0 1 25
4d. n=76 54 20 0 1 1
de. n=77 62 14 0 0 1
5a. n=77 40 19 4 1 13
5b. n=77 36 15 1 0 25
5c. n=75 28 17 0 1 29
5d. n=77 47 18 0 1 11
5e. n=75 58 16 0 0 1
6a. n=73 37 19 4 3 10
6b. n=73 28 18 4 1 22
6C. n=73 21 13 4 2 33
6d. n=74 38 18 5 1 12
6e. n=76 59 12 3 1 1
Ta. n=75 32 18 6 3 16
7b. n=74 27 15 4 1 27
7c. n=72 21 14 3 1 33
7d. n=73 29 13 3 2 26
Te. n=75 52 16 2 2 3
8a. n=77 55 13 2 0 7
8b. n=75 44 14 0 0 17
8c. n=74 37 12 0 1 24
8d. n=77 55 15 0 0

8e. n=77 57 14 1 1 4
8f. n=72 51 14 1 0 2
9 n=76 55 19 0 1 1
10. n=76 57 17 1 0 1
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Number of Barton Hills Elementary School Parent Responses, by Response Option
(Continued)

Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly Don't
Agree Disagree Know/NA

11a. n=72 38 24 1 1 8
11b. n=74 45 26 2 1 0
1lc. n=74 44 27 1 1 1
11d. n=75 44 26 2 1 2
1le. n=75 45 24 3 1 2
11f. n=74 45 25 2 1 1
11g. n=73 41 23 5 1 3
11h. n=74 39 21 4 1 9
11i. n=70 35 15 2 0 18
12a. n=75 15 11 4 1 44
12b. n=75 10 7 1 53
12c. n=73 18 20 12 2 21
12d. n=75 15 14 9 3 31

45 21 1 2 6
13a. n=75 56 18 0 0 1
13b. n=74 35 15 2 1 21
13c. n=74 31 16 3 0 24
13d. n=73 25 14 0 0 34
13e. n=73 55 17 0 0 1




